PART NUMBER
TITLE OR PAVE ORDER CODE
PROJECTION
2751 Thunderhawk Court
Dayton, Ohio 45414-3445
(937)890-1100
fax (937)890-5165
U.S.A.
2.25
VS32-SS-150-12/2-8/16-3102SP(NP)
1758
3.0 HEX
ITEM    QTY        PART#                                            DESCRIPTION
1 1 0101 HOUSING VS32-SS [303 STAINLESS]
2
1 SC3102A36-78P RCPT 12#8 2#16 PINS3
4
A/R PAVE-Seal 150 EPOXY, BLACK
1 SC3102A36-78S RCPT 12#8 2#16 SOCKETS
5
1 -231 VITON O-RING -231 VITON 756
A/R SUPER O-LUBE LUBRICANT O-RING SILICONE7
1 0102 NUT VS32-SS
4
51
2
3
PRESSURE       ATMOSPHERE
REF
INSERT
NOT SHOWN
Ø3.25
NOTES:
1. PRESSURE TEST @ 1500 PSI, NO BUBBLES 10 SEC MIN.
2. HYPOT 630 VDC 500 MEGOHMS .01 SEC MINIMUM, PIN
  TO PIN & HOUSING.
3. CONTINUITY TEST W/MATING PLUGS <1.0 OHM.
4. MATING PLUGS NOT SUPPLIED ON THIS ASSEMBLY, ORDER
  SEPARATELY AS SC3106A36-78S & SC3106A36-78P.
Ø2.500
.10
.84
.41
+.010
-.000
32
BULKHEAD -
FOR REF ONLY
Ø2.500-12 UNC-2A
4.9
1.000 2.5
REF
Ø2.236 REF
6
7
.097
.148
32
32
Ø2.560
REF
REF
REF